
Bid Opening: Friday, 2:30 PM, September 3, 2010
Mandatory Job Walk: Tuesday, 1:30 PM, August 24, 2010
Project No: FM100396S/077-60

Harder Stadium Concessions

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 08/13/10 08/13/10
Builders Notebook 608 W. Pedregosa St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 877/776-5436 805/262-6338 Plan Rm 08/13/10 08/13/10
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1333 S. Mayflower Ave, 3rd Fl Monrovia CA 91016 626/932-6181 626/932-6189 Plan Rm 08/13/10 08/13/10
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 08/13/10 08/13/10
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 08/13/10 08/13/10
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 08/13/10 08/13/10
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 08/13/10 08/13/10
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 08/13/10 08/13/10

CONSULTANTS
Blackbird Architects, Inc 235 Palm Ave. Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/893-3298 805/893-8592 08/13/10 08/13/10
Penfield & Smith 111 E. Victoria St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-9532 805/966-9801 08/13/10 08/13/10
JMPE Electrical Engineering 166 W. Alamar Ave. Suite B Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/569-9216 805/569-2405 08/13/10 08/13/10
Mechanical Engineering Consultants Inc. 1616 Anacapa St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/957-4632 08/13/10 08/13/10
Taylor & Syfan Consulting Engineers 684 Clarion Court San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/547-2000 805/547-2001 08/13/10 08/13/10

CONTRACTORS
Bob Trautz Land Development 509 Wentworth Avenue Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-3537 805/966-3537 General 08/13/10 08/13/10
Construction Bidboard, Inc 4420 Hotel Circle Court, Ste 215 San Diego CA 92108 800/479-5314 619/688-0585 Plan Rm 08/13/10 08/13/10
Schmidt & Schmidt Construction 103 N. Nopal St. Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/884-4903 805/884-4911 General 08/18/10 08/18/10
Judson Builders 3911 N. Ventura Avenue Ventura CA 93003 805/643-9306 805/643-9046 General 08/18/10 08/18/10
Azalea Landscape 1016 N. Milpas Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/882-0051 805/882-1154 Sub 08/27/10 08/27/10
Kinyon Construction 4591 Merridock Court Santa Maria CA 93455 805/938-7990 805/934-9500 General 08/18/10 08/18/10
Spiess Construction 1110 E. Clark Ave, Ste 210 Santa Maria CA 93455 805/937-5859 805/934-4432 General 08/19/10 08/19/10
Eagle Demolition 132 Garden Street #9 Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/729-5200 805/884-8400 Sub 08/20/10 08/20/10
Hanly General Engineering 3191 Mission Drive Santa Ynez CA 93460 805/688-3752 805/688-7138 General 08/24/10 08/24/10
EJS Construction 4191 Carpinteria Avenue, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 General 08/26/10 08/26/10
Blois Construction 3201 Sturgis Road Oxnard CA 93030 805/656-1432 805/485-0338 General 08/23/10 08/23/10
Seguro Corporation 820 State Street 4th Floor Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/564-7800 805/564-7809 General 08/23/10 08/23/10
Smith Electric Service 1340 W. Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5000 805/621-5050 General 08/26/10 08/26/10
Fenceworks Inc. 891 Corporation Street Santa Paula CA 93060 805/933-4522 805/933-4521 Sub 08/24/10 08/24/10
Tierra Contracting 5484 Overpass Road Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/964-8747 805/964-4438 Sub 08/26/10 08/26/10
Imperial Electric 6445 Calle Real Goleta CA 93117 805/681-0676 805/681-0703 Sub 08/30/10 08/30/10
Vastola Electric 815 Palermo Drive Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/563-6625 805/687-3037 Sub 08/31/10 08/31/10
Precision Welding 5790 Thornwood, Ste B Goleta CA 93117 805/683-1848 805/964-6653 sub 09/02/10 09/02/10


